70
Cutting Tools
KWIKCUT, CUT-VICE, ROTOCUT & SWINGCUT
Type
Description
INSTRUCTIONS
Example
CUT -VICE

Kopex Corgi award winning products Pipeslice© & Pipe-Prep™ are available from Adaptaflex.
The labour-saving Kopex Pipe Tools require just a few twists of the wrist and their
encased design means that sharp edges are kept away from fingers. Their clever,
compact design makes both Pipeslice© and Pipe-prep™ suitable for use in the
tightest spaces and all models take little room in the toolbox.
Pipeslice© is the genuine pipe cutting tool. It is a single handed plumbing tool that makes
copper pipe cutting easy, with just a few simple twists of the wrist. A Corgi award winner for
technical innovation, the practical design allows single handed operation with automatic
adjusting and locking-on for ease of use.
Pipe-Prep™ is a brand new combination tool that cleans and deburrs copper pipe ends.
Flattening and smoothing, rather than grinding and cutting off burrs, the tool maintains the
integrity of the material and produces the right shape for subsequent joining. Pipe-Prep™
removes oxidisation, a common cause of pipe joint failures, making it easier and quicker to
achieve sound and reliable pipe connections
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TPSS15 15mm Pipeslice© - Single Pack
TPSS21 21mm Pipeslice© - Single Pack
TPSS22 22mm Pipeslice© - Single Pack
TPSS27 27mm Pipeslice© - Single Pack
TPSS28 28mm Pipeslice© - Single Pack
TPPS15 15mm Pipe-prep™ - Single Pack
TPPS22 22mm Pipe-prep™ - Single Pack
TPSC1515 15mm Pipeslice© + 15mm Pipe-Prep™ - Combination Packs
TPSC2222 22mm Pipeslice© + 22mm Pipe-Prep™ - Combination Packs